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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

46469908
46542702
6001073170
71770926
71772256
46469908
46542702

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
MAGNETI MARELLI
ZIMMERMANN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
BSF

CAR

A.P.

AP

METZGER
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO
MAXGEAR
E.T.F.

NK

Omnicraft
MEYLE
MEYLE
METELLI
METELLI

ATE

ATE

KAGER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PILENGA

0986479120
0986479120
08786110
08786110
0986479120
0986479120
1002754
110221820
1110050
1110050
11463
142190
15388
15388
15388V
1618869980
1618869980
1815201021
186797
186797
190992MAX
192702
201021
2143330
2155230013
2155230013
230698
230698
24011002831
24011002831
371011
43850
43850
5044
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OEM Cross Reference

DELPHI
AKEBONO
BRECO
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
FTE

BRECO

ABE

BREMSI
SIMER

MGA
WOKING
WOKING
SIGMAUTO
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW
JAPANPARTS
Drlve+

APEC
FOMAR Friction
MINTEX
MINTEX
DIAMAX
National
ASHUKI by Palidium
STARLINE
PATRON
DON
PROTECHNIC
QUARO
REMY
RAICAM
ROTINGER
VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER
NECTO

BG3857
BN0651
BS7604
BS6740
BS6740C
BS5309
BS7604
C4D012ABE
CD7138S
D1014
D1456
D696800
D696800
DBB138S
DDF1138
DDF1138
DF1088
DF4440
DF4440
DP0203
DP1010111348
DSK2335
FO2806
MDC1593
MDC1593
N08958P
NBD1216
P331103
PB1639
PBD4440
PCD13562
PRD5311
QD9414
RAD1504C
RD00015
RT1639
V2440007
WGR11381
WGR11381
WN1157
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